
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS QUALIFYING GROUP C #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

RELIANT STADIUM - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 6 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 12, 2011

AMA Supercross

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 C. Blose  1016.4691

62 R. Kiniry  816.5542

85 R. Clark  1116.7073

78 S. Borkenhagen  916.7364

247 T. Parks  1116.8635

520 T. Gallo  1016.9296

521 K. Gills  817.6477

662 T. Bannister  817.9898

945 M. Stryker  1118.5189

308 N. Jackson  318.90110

147 C. Miller  818.99911

616 K. Phenix  819.56512

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 C. Blose  1025.0261

85 R. Clark  825.5182

62 R. Kiniry  426.0703

520 T. Gallo  826.1474

78 S. Borkenhagen  526.5145

521 K. Gills  826.6386

247 T. Parks  926.6697

662 T. Bannister  327.0158

147 C. Miller  827.8059

945 M. Stryker  827.82410

308 N. Jackson  428.14311

616 K. Phenix  829.80812

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 C. Blose  89.0241

78 S. Borkenhagen  59.2832

62 R. Kiniry  119.3273

521 K. Gills  39.3454

520 T. Gallo  59.3715

247 T. Parks  119.4336

85 R. Clark  39.4847

662 T. Bannister  69.6158

945 M. Stryker  59.7129

147 C. Miller  29.99110

308 N. Jackson  510.13811

616 K. Phenix  310.24012

February 12, 2011 page 115:02:00


